Assignment Doc Date Due Date Amount Curr

1330015899 EBL 32449626742 EBL/1330015899-OBI 30.09.2022 30.10.2022  117.00 USD

1330016837 EBL 31301015712 EBL/1330016837-OBI 31.12.2022 30.01.2023  300.00 USD

1330017073 EBL EBL/1330017073-OBI 31.01.2023 02.03.2023  70.00 USD

Total Balance  487.00 USD

Amount in Words Currency

FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN USD

List type Curr. To 30Days 31 To 60Days 61 To 90 Days Over 90 Days   

USD  0.00  70.00  300.00  117.00 

Thank you for using Aramex